



POS. NO	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	USED QTY	PC/SET	NOTE 1	NOTE 2
1		183P56-5 HOUSING SET		1 SET		
1	C10	263005-3 RUBBER PIN 6		2 PC.		
1	C20	252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7		2 PC.		
1	C30	422616-5 SPONGE SHEET		1 PC.		
1	D10	INC. 41		0		
2		266130-9 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16		8 PC.		
3		632L84-8 SWITCH UNIT		1 PC.		
4		455053-8 F/R CHANGE LEVER		1 PC.		
5		651442-7 SWITCH C3JR-1A-1		1 PC.		
6		231952-6 RING SPRING 12		1 PC.		
7		267101-9 FLAT WASHER 14		1 PC.		
8		232592-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 14		1 PC.		
9		327531-7 BIT SLEEVE		1 PC.		
10		136171-8 HAMMER CASE COVER ASSY		1 PC.		
10	C10	422269-0 BUMPER		1 PC.		
12		140R47-1 HAMMER CASE COMPLETE		1 PC.		
12	C10	210177-5 BALL BEARING 68/14LLU		2 PC.		
12	C20	267063-1 FLAT WASHER 18		1 PC.		
12	C30	962113-4 RETAINING RING R-24		1 PC.		
13		261160-5 NYLON WASHER 30		1 PC.		
15		259075-8 RETAINING RING(EXT) WR-14		1 PC.		
17		216001-0 STEEL BALL 3.5		2 PC.		
18		213118-0 O RING 12		2 PC.		
19		136205-7 ANVIL M ASS'Y		1 PC.		
19	D10	INC. 18		0		
20		327525-2 HAMMER		1 PC.		
21		216001-0 STEEL BALL 3.5		25 PC.		
22		267342-7 FLAT WASHER 26		1 PC.		
23		232591-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 25		1 PC.		
24		216013-3 STEEL BALL 6		2 PC.		
25		226960-0 SPUR GEAR 24		3 PC.		
26		327524-4 SPINDLE		1 PC.		
27		268311-1 PIN 5		3 PC.		
28		267194-6 FLAT WASHER 15		1 PC.		
29		226961-8 INTERNAL GEAR 56		1 PC.		
30		213892-0 O-RING 43		1 PC.		
31		140R48-9 BEARING BOX COMPLETE		1 PC.		
32		266490-9 TAPPING SCREW PT 2X6		3 PC.		
33		652069-6 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6		3 PC.		
34		620B96-3 CONTROLLER		1 PC.		
35		629464-5 STATOR		1 PC.		
36		619605-1 ROTOR		1 PC.		
37		412339-3 REAR COVER		1 PC.		
38		266130-9 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16		2 PC.		
39		620B97-1 LED CIRCUIT		1 PC.		
40		140R54-4 SWITCH PLATE COMPLETE		1 PC.		
40	C10	8011F4-1 SWITCH LABEL		1 PC.		

41		183P56-5	HOUSING SET	1	SET		
41	C10	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6	2	PC.		
41	C20	252126-6	HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7	2	PC.		
41	C30	422616-5	SPONGE SHEET	1	PC.		
41	D10		INC. 1	0			
42		8007R2-2	XGT LOGO LABEL	1	PC.		
43		632P49-4	TERMINAL UNIT	1	PC.		
45		856V15-5	TD001G SERIAL NO. LABEL	1	PC.		
46		856V08-2	TD001G NAME PLATE	1	PC.		
A01		266622-8	+ TRUSS HEAD SCREW M4X12	1	PC.		
A02		346317-0	HOOK	1	PC.		